
To Campus  Brookfield and Main Campus To Pouladuff / Black Ash to Pouladuff

from from from from

Pouladuff Brookfield Main Campus LeeMaltings

extra service >> 7.45 only from 25/04. on 7.55

8.00 8.10

8.05 to LeeMaltings PD  = to Pouladuff ONLY

8.10 8.20 PD 8.20

8.20 8.30 PD

8.30 Brookfield: 8.40 PD

8.35 to LeeMaltings before 10am

8.40 8.50 PD 8.50

8.50 set down 9.00 PD

from 9.00 only 9.10

Black Ash 9.05 to LeeMaltings ATTENTION

9.15 Brookfield: 9.25

9.30 Bus stops 9.40 PD All

9.45 outside gate 9.55 Departure

NO SERVICES 10.15 10.20 10.25 Times

from / to 10.45 10.50 10.55 PD from 

Black Ash 11.15 11.20 11.25 Main Campus

11.45 11.50 11.55 and Brookfd

12.15 12.20 12.25 are 

12.30 12.35 12.40 approximate

12.45 12.50 12.55 only

13.00 13.05 13.10 Buses might

13.15 13.20 13.25 PD be early

13.30 13.35 13.40 and connot

14.00 14.05 14.10 wait!

14.30 14.35 14.40 PD from

15.00 15.05 15.10 LeeMaltings

15.30 15.35 15.40 to Pouladuff

15.50 15.55 16.00

16.00 16.05 16.10 16.10 Fri only

16.15 16.20 16.25

16.30 16.35 16.40 16.40 Fri only

16.50 16.55 17.00

17.05 17.10 17.10

17.15 17.20 17.25

17.30 17.35 17.40 17.40 ex Fri

17.45 17.55 18.00

18.00 18.05 18.10 18.10 ex Fri

18.20 18.25 18.30

18.30 exFri 18.35 18.40 Lee Maltings:

19.05 19.10 Bus stops opposite

Dennehy's Cross operating as Park+Walk only 19.35 19.40 Granary Theatre

20.05 20.10

UCC P+R printed timetable 2025-04-22_1

U
C

C
 P

a
rk

 +
 R

id
e
 T

im
e
ta

b
le

25th April 
to 2nd May 

2025

2
0
2
5
  
A

p
ri

l 
 _

R
e
vi

e
w

/ 
E

X
A

M
S
 S

p
e
c
ia

l 
 W

E
E

K
 1

_
 

operates 
Mon-Fri

GOOD  LUCK with exams 

N
O

  S
ER

V
IC

ES
 fr

o
m

/t
o

  B
LA

C
K

  A
SH

e
x
c

e
p

t 
F

ri


	Slide 1

